
COMPUTERS

Computers - includes 24 cards - $50

Additional loads - 12 cards - $20

Electronic Warm-Up: Set 1 Blue - $7

Electronic Warm-Up: Set 2 Red - $10

Electronic Specials 6 cards - $15

Electronic Quick Draws - 2/$1

BIG BINGO

GAME

SUNDAY, MAY 18TH
DOORS OPEN: 11AM  |  ADMISSION OPENS: 11:30AM 
WARM UP SET 1: 12:30PM  |  WARM UP SET 2: 1PM

MAIN SESSION: 2PM

Tickets also available

at the door!

SCAN HERE!

4150 MEARS AVENUE CHESAPEAKE BEACH, MD 20732
WWW.RODNREELBINGO.COM | 1-800-753-0581

6 additional Cards

Main Session - $15

Warm up: Set 1 Blue - $7

Warm up: Set 2 Red - $10

Specials: Green 6 cards - $15

Quick Draws - 2/$1

6on Main Session - $40

ADD ONS

PAPER - MAIN SESSION

ADMISSION
ONLY
$40

Advanced tickets on sale until5/17/25 at midnight.$10 Meal Voucher for CBQ w/ advance purchase.

COMPUTER
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DOORS OPEN: 11AM
ADMISSION OPENS: 11:30AM

WARM UP SET 1: 12:30PM  
WARM UP SET 2: 1PM 
MAIN SESSION: 2PM

Regular Bingo + Quick Draw into
Double Bingo into
Triple Bingo
Green Page 1 - Letter B
One Stamp into
Two Stamps into
Cloverleaf
Green Page 2 - Letter I
Six Pack into
Block of 9 into
Block of 12
Green Page 3 - Letter N

$100
$150
$250
$100
$100
$150
$250
$100
$100
$150
$250
$100
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BIG BINGO
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- 20 MINUTE INTERMISSION -

Green Page 4 - Letter G
4 Corners into
Top, Middle or Bottom Line into
Dollar Sign
Green Page 5 - Letter O
Postage Stamp into
Small Crazy Kite into
Large Crazy Kite into
Green Page 6 - Heart

$100
$100
$150
$250
$100
$100
$150
$250
$100
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Page 6

REGULAR BINGO INTO
INSIDE PICTURE FRAME INTO
COVERALL

$500
$1000
$1500
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SUNDAY, MAY 18TH


