

SUNDAY, MAY 18TH

DOORS OPEN: 11AM | ADMISSION OPENS: 11:30AM WARM UP SET 1: 12:30PM | WARM UP SET 2: 1PM MAIN SESSION: 2PM

ADMISSION

B

°64

PAPER - MAIN SESSION 60n Main Session - \$40

ADD ONS

6 additional Cards Main Session - \$15 Warm up: Set 1 Blue - \$7 Warm up: Set 2 Red - \$10 Specials: Green 6 cards - \$15 Quick Draws - 2/\$1

COMPUTER

Computers - includes 24 cards - \$50 Additional loads - 12 cards - \$20 Electronic Warm-Up: Set 1 Blue - \$7 Electronic Warm-Up: Set 2 Red - \$10 Electronic Specials 6 cards - \$15 Electronic Quick Draws - 2/\$1



° 6

4150 MEARS AVENUE CHESAPEAKE BEACH, MD 20732 WWW.RODNREELBINGO.COM | 1-800-753-0581 °64



SUNDAY, MAY 18TH

DOORS OPEN: 11AM ADMISSION OPENS: 11:30AM WARM UP SET 1: 12:30PM WARM UP SET 2: 1PM MAIN SESSION: 2PM





	Page 1	Regular Bingo + Quick Draw into	\$100
		Double Bingo into	\$150
		Triple Bingo	\$250
		Green Page 1 - Letter B	\$100
	Page 2	One Stamp into	\$100
		Two Stamps into	\$150
		Cloverleaf	\$250
		Green Page 2 - Letter I	\$100
	Page 3	Six Pack into	\$100
		Block of 9 into	\$150
		Block of 12	\$250
		Green Page 3 - Letter N	\$100
		- 20 MINUTE INTERMISSIC)N -
	Page 4	Green Page 4 - Letter G	\$100
		4 Corners into	\$100
		Top, Middle or Bottom Line into	\$150
0		Dollar Sign	\$250
66	Page 5	Green Page 5 - Letter O	\$100
		Postage Stamp into	\$100
		Small Crazy Kite into	\$150
		Large Crazy Kite into	\$250
	Page 6	Green Page 6 - Heart	\$100
		REGULAR BINGO INTO	\$500
	XA	INSIDE PICTURE FRAME INTO	\$1000
>*		COVERALL	\$1500